Borderio Padel

Fecha/lugar

07/11/25 20:15
7

08/11/2512:45
7

08/11/2516:30
7

Campeonato Noviembre 2025

Calendario: 2da varones / Grupo B

Local

Stefan Stein Rivera
Benjamin Sepulveda

Elson Badilla
Bastian Lui

Gian Sanguinetti
Hugo Villalobos

1/1

Resultado

3-6|6-3|7-6

2-6|4-6

6-4|6-7|6-7

Visitante

Gian Sanguinetti
Hugo Villalobos

Stefan Stein Rivera
Benjamin Sepulveda

Elson Badilla
Bastian Lui
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